TOOLS NEWS FLASH
SMARTMIRACLE ®
VQXL
MS6015
Tools for Small part machining
Vibration Control End Mills
for Machining Diffi cult-to-Cut Materials
B210G-F2016.5 Update

F H
LH 2
LH
CUTDIA
H
F H
LH 2
CW
(mm)
*4
CDX
(mm)
CUTDIA
(mm)
C 1.50
11 22 R GYSR1010JX00-C11 a A
L GYSL1010JX00-C11 a A
13 26 R GYSR1212JX00-C13 a B
L GYSL1212JX00-C13 a B
17 *1 34 *2 R GYSR1616JX00-C17 a B
L GYSL1616JX00-C17 a B
18 *1 36 *2 R GYSR2012JX00-C18 a C
L GYSL2012JX00-C18 a C
D
2.00
2.24
11 22 R GYSR1010JX00-D11 a A
L GYSL1010JX00-D11 a A
13 26 R GYSR1212JX00-D13 a B
L GYSL1212JX00-D13 a B
17 34 R GYSR1616JX00-D17 a B
L GYSL1616JX00-D17 a B
18 36 R GYSR2012JX00-D18 a C
L GYSL2012JX00-D18 a C
E
2.39
2.50
2.74
11 22 R GYSR1010JX00-E11 a A
L GYSL1010JX00-E11 a A
13 26 R GYSR1212JX00-E13 a B
L GYSL1212JX00-E13 a B
17 34 R GYSR1616JX00-E17 a B
L GYSL1616JX00-E17 a B
18 36 R GYSR2012JX00-E18 a C
L GYSL2012JX00-E18 a C
F
3.00
3.18
3.24
11 22 R GYSR1010JX00-F11 a A
L GYSL1010JX00-F11 a A
13 26 R GYSR1212JX00-F13 a B
L GYSL1212JX00-F13 a B
17 34 R GYSR1616JX00-F17 a B
L GYSL1616JX00-F17 a B
18 36 R GYSR2012JX00-F18 a C
L GYSL2012JX00-F18 a C
1
GY2Mooooooooo-GS
-GM GY2Gooooooooo-MF

X2
52
5
R
T9
01
0
R
T9
02
0
M
B
80
25
GY2M0200D020N-GU a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.7 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GU a a a E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 19.8 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GU a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.70
GY2M0300F030N-GU a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.3 20.70
GY2M0318F030N-GU a a a F 3.18 ±0.03 0.3 19.3 20.70
GY2M0150C010N-GS a a a C 1.50 ±0.03 0.1 13.4 14.70
GY2M0200D020N-GS a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.7 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GS a a a E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GS a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0300F020N-GS a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0318F020N-GS a a a F 3.18 ±0.03 0.2 18.5 20.70
GY2M0150C020N-GM a a a C 1.50 ±0.03 0.2 13.9 14.70
GY2M0200D020N-GM a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0239E020N-GM a a a a E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-GM a a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.4 20.70
GY2M0300F030N-GM a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.4 20.70
GY2M0318F030N-GM a a a a F 3.18 ±0.03 0.3 19.4 20.70
GY2M0200D020R05-GM a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY2M0200D020L05-GM a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.80
GY2M0250E020R05-GM a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.825
GY2M0250E020L05-GM a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.5 20.825
GY2M0300F030R05-GM a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.5 20.85
GY2M0300F030L05-GM a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.3 19.5 20.85
GY1G0200D020N-GFGS a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 ─ 20.70
GY1G0239E020N-GFGS a E 2.39 ±0.03 0.2 ─ 20.70
GY1G0250E020N-GFGS a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 ─ 20.70
GY1G0300F020N-GFGS a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 ─ 20.70
GY1G0318F020N-GFGS a F 3.18 ±0.03 0.2 ─ 20.70
Grooving System
Inserts
A
pp

X2
52
5
R
T9
01
0
R
T9
02
0
M
B
80
25
GY2G0200D020N-MF a a a a D 2.00 ±0.02 0.2 19.5 21.05
*1GY2G0224D015N-MF a a a a D 2.24 ±0.02 0.15 19.8 21.05
GY2G0239E020N-MF a a a a E 2.39 ±0.02 0.2 19.2 21.05
GY2G0250E020N-MF a a a a E 2.50 ±0.02 0.2 19.4 21.05
*1GY2G0274E020N-MF a a a a E 2.74 ±0.02 0.2 19.7 21.05
GY2G0300F020N-MF a a a a F 3.00 ±0.02 0.2 19.5 21.05
GY2G0300F040N-MF a a a a F 3.00 ±0.02 0.4 19.3 21.05
GY2G0318F020N-MF a a a a F 3.18 ±0.02 0.2 19.5 21.05
GY2G0318F040N-MF a a a a F 3.18 ±0.02 0.4 19.3 21.05
*1GY2G0324F020N-MF a a a a F 3.24 ±0.02 0.2 19.5 21.05
GY2M0200D020N-MS a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.1 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-MS a a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.1 20.70
GY2M0300F020N-MS a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.2 20.70
GY2M0300F040N-MS a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.4 18.9 20.70
GY2M0200D020N-MM a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.1 20.70
GY2M0250E020N-MM a a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 0.2 19.1 20.70
GY2M0300F020N-MM a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.2 19.1 20.70
GY2M0300F040N-MM a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.4 18.9 20.70
GY2M0300F080N-MM a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 0.8 18.5 20.70
GY2M0200D100N-BM a a a a D 2.00 ±0.03 1.00 19.5 20.90
GY2M0250E125N-BM a a a a E 2.50 ±0.03 1.25 19.3 20.90
GY2M0300F150N-BM a a a a F 3.00 ±0.03 1.50 19.0 20.90
GY2M0318F159N-BM a a a a F 3.18 ±0.03 1.59 18.9 20.90
*2GY2B0220D020N a a a D 2.20 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.05
*2GY2B0270E020N a a a E 2.70 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.05
*2GY2B0340F020N a a a F 3.40 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.05
*2GY1B0220D020N a a a D 2.20 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.07
*2GY1B0270E020N a a a E 2.70 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.10
*2GY1B0340F020N a a a F 3.40 ±0.10 0.2 ─ 21.00
A
pp
lic
at